PIONE

ER

Bradenhead - COGCC
NATURAL RESOURCES .
Well Name: Lorencito 9-12-34-67 Kv
APIIUWI Field Name QTR/QTR Section Township Range
05-071-07597-0000 RATON-LORENCITO NESE 12 34S 67W
Spud Date Original KB Elevation (ft) Ground Elevation (ft) KB-Ground Distance (ft) Total Depth (RKB)
2/13/2003 7,542.00 7,538.00 4.00
Plug Back Total Depths
Waellbore Name Date Depth (ftKB)
Original Hole
Original Hole 4/15/2011
VERTICAL - Original Hole, 4/27/2011 8:53:41 AM
MD (ftKB) Vertical schematic (actual)
-77.2
-38.6
0.0 o R
162.6
325.2
487.9 Description:Cement; Depth (MD):0.0-488.0 |
898.6
1,309.4
1,720.1
1,720.8 .
Bridge Plug Permanent; 5 1/2; 1,720.0-1,722.0
1,721.5
Perf; 1,754.0-1,758.0; 3/5/2003
1,7221 Perf; 1,771.0-1,774.0; 3/5/2003
Perf; 1,839.0-1,842.0; 6/16/2003
1.844.1 Perf; 1,924.0-1,927.0; 3/5/2003
T Perf; 1,924.0-1,930.0; 6/16/2003
Perf; 1,926.0-1,930.0; 3/5/2003
1,966.0
2,087.9
2,094.3
2,100.6
2,107.0 I IDescription:Cement; Depth (MD).0.0-2,107.0 |
2,114.6
2,122.3
2,129.9
2,165.6

2,201.2




